
 

 Club List – Spring Term 2024 

 All clubs start week commencing Monday 15th January, and finish week ending 22nd March 2024. Clubs continue immediately after Half Term. 

Day Club Led by Fee (for the term) Time Year Limit Location 

Mon 
8-
weeks 
(Not 19 
Feb 
due to 
INSET) 

 

Minecraft 
Karate 
Cookery Club  
German for Beginners 
Tutorial Music (Tutorial Children Only)  
Board Games (inc. chess) Club 
Lego Club 
Handball & Tchoukball 
Lower school Football  
Girls Basketball  

Mr Miller 
SAMA Karate  
Mrs Cuthbertson & Mrs Jack 
Mrs Yildirim 
Mrs Cossins 
Mrs Jones 
Miss Scott 
Mr Quick 
Mr Archer & Mr Oliver 
James Brame 

£8.75 per term 
£6 per session 
£31.50 per term 
£17.50 per term 
No Charge 
£17.50 per term 
£17.50 per term 
£17.50 per term 
£17.50 per term 
£24 per term 

12.40 – 1.10 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.30 

All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
5/6 
3/4 
All 

30 
30 
16 
20 
16 
20 
20 
30 
50 
20 

Computing Suite 
Gym  
DT Room 
Computing Suite 
Music Room 
3SH 
5AL 
U/School Playground 
Field 
Basketball Courts 

Tues 
7-9-
weeks 

 

Upper School Dodgeball & Benchball  
Mindfulness Club 
Minecraft 
Lower School Dodgeball & Benchball  
Lower School Sewing Club 
Computer Club 
Recorder Club 
Year 3/4 Basketball 

Mr Quick 
Miss Board 
Mr Miller 
Mr Archer 
Mrs Jones & Miss Carver 
Mr Miller 
Mrs Cossins 
James Brame 

£10 per term 
£10 per term 
£10 per term 
£15 per term 
£36 per term 
£20 per term 
£20 per term 
£27.00 per term 

8.00 – 8.40 
8.00 – 8.40 
12.40 – 1.10 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.30 

5/6 
All 
All 
All 
3/4 
All 
All 
3/4 

20 
20 
30 
30 
15 
30 
25 
20 

Gym 
Year 5 Spare Classroom 
Computing Suite 
Gym 
DT Room 
Computer Suite 
Music Room 
Basketball Courts  

Wed 
9-
weeks 

 

Table Tennis Club 
Minecraft 
Cookery Club 
Scratch Coding Club 
Multi Sports Club 
Drama 
Chelsea FC 
Y5/6 School Basketball  

Worthing Table Tennis Club 
Mr Miller or Miss Robertson 
Mrs Cuthbertson & Miss Fontana 
Miss Robertson 
Mr Archer 
Star Academy 
Chelsea Football Club 
James Brame 

£2.50 per session 
£10 per term 
£36 per term 
£20 per term  
£17.50 per term 
£40 per term 
£43 per term 
£27 per term 

8.00 – 8.40 
12.40 – 1.10 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.30 

All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
5/6 

12 
30 
16 
25 
30 
32 
28 
20 

Gym 
Computing Suite 
DT Room 
Computer Suite 
U/School Playground 
Gym 
Field & 5ML 
Basketball Courts 

Thur 
9-
weeks 

Minecraft Club 
Upper School Sewing Club 
Computer Club  
Music Civil War Project  
Gardening/Nature Club  
Science Club 
Tag-Rugby  
Lionesses Football Club (Girls) 
Dance  
Y5/6 School Basketball 

Mr Miller or Miss Robertson 
Mrs Jones & Miss Carver 
Mr Miller 
Mrs Cossins 
Miss Zivna 
Mrs Cuthbertson 
Mr Archer & Mr Oliver 
Mr Quick or Mr Archer 
Megan Ring 
James Brame 

£10 per term 
£36 per term 
£20 per term 
No Charge 
£20 per term 
£20 per term 
£17.50 per term 
£17.50 per term 
£30 per term 
£27 per term 

12.40 – 1.10 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15   
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.30 

All 
5/6 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
5/6 

30 
15 
30 
20 
14 
14 
30 
30 
20 
20 

Computing Suite 
DT Room 
Computing Suite  
Music Room 
3EL 
Year 5 Spare Classroom 
Field 
Field 
Gym  
Basketball Courts 

Fri 
9-
weeks 

Minecraft 
Year 5/6 Football 
Netball 
Whole School Choir 
Cookery Club 
Scratch Coding Club 
Disco Club 
Year 3/4 Basketball 

Mr Miller 
Mr Quick  & Mr Oliver 
Mr Archer 
Mrs Cossins 
Mrs Jack & Miss Board 
Miss Robertson 
Miss Fryer 
James Brame 

£10 per term 
£20 per term 
£20 per term 
£20 per term 
£36 per term 
£20 per term 
£20 Per term 
£27 per term 

12.40 – 1.10 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.15 
3.15 – 4.30 

All 
5/6 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
3/4 

30 
60 
30 
100 
16 
25 
16 
20 

Computer Suite 
Field 
U/S Playground  
Gym 
DT Room 
Computing Suite 
Year 5 Spare Classroom 
Basketball courts 

 


