Club List – Spring Term 2024							
Dav	All clubs start weel	commencing Monday 15 <sup>th</sup> January, Led by		22 <sup>nd</sup> March 2024. Time	Clubs co Year	ontinue i Limit	mmediately after Half Term.
Day	Minecraft	Mr Miller	Fee (for the term) £8.75 per term	12.40 – 1.10	All	30	Computing Suite
Mon	Karate	SAMA Karate		12.40 - 1.10 3.15 - 4.15		30 30	
8-	Cookery Club	Mrs Cuthbertson & Mrs Jack	£6 per session		All	16	Gym DT Room
			£31.50 per term	3.15 - 4.15			
weeks	German for Beginners	Mrs Yildirim	£17.50 per term	3.15 - 4.15	All	20 16	Computing Suite
(Not 19	Tutorial Music (Tutorial Children Only)	Mrs Cossins	No Charge	3.15 – 4.15	All		Music Room
Feb	Board Games (inc. chess) Club	Mrs Jones	£17.50 per term	3.15 - 4.15	All	20	3SH
due to INSET)	Lego Club	Miss Scott	£17.50 per term	3.15 - 4.15	All	20	5AL
INSET)	Handball & Tchoukball	Mr Quick	£17.50 per term	3.15 - 4.15	5/6	30	U/School Playground
	Lower school Football	Mr Archer & Mr Oliver	£17.50 per term	3.15 – 4.15	3/4	50	Field
	Girls Basketball	James Brame	£24 per term	3.15 - 4.30	All	20	Basketball Courts
<b>T</b>	Upper School Dodgeball & Benchball	Mr Quick	£10 per term	8.00 - 8.40	5/6	20	Gym
	Mindfulness Club	Miss Board	£10 per term	8.00 - 8.40	All	20	Year 5 Spare Classroom
Tues	Minecraft	Mr Miller	£10 per term	12.40 – 1.10	All	30	Computing Suite
7-9-	Lower School Dodgeball & Benchball	Mr Archer	£15 per term	3.15 – 4.15	All	30	Gym
weeks	Lower School Sewing Club	Mrs Jones & Miss Carver	£36 per term	3.15 – 4.15	3/4	15	DT Room
	Computer Club	Mr Miller	£20 per term	3.15 – 4.15	All	30	Computer Suite
	Recorder Club	Mrs Cossins	£20 per term	3.15 – 4.15	All	25	Music Room
	Year 3/4 Basketball	James Brame	£27.00 per term	3.15 – 4.30	3/4	20	Basketball Courts
	Table Tennis Club	Worthing Table Tennis Club	£2.50 per session	8.00 - 8.40	All	12	Gym
	Minecraft	Mr Miller or Miss Robertson	£10 per term	12.40 – 1.10	All	30	Computing Suite
Wed	Cookery Club	Mrs Cuthbertson & Miss Fontana	£36 per term	3.15 – 4.15	All	16	DT Room
9-	Scratch Coding Club	Miss Robertson	£20 per term	3.15 – 4.15	All	25	Computer Suite
weeks	Multi Sports Club	Mr Archer	£17.50 per term	3.15 – 4.15	All	30	U/School Playground
	Drama	Star Academy	£40 per term	3.15 – 4.15	All	32	Gym
	Chelsea FC	Chelsea Football Club	£43 per term	3.15 – 4.15	All	28	Field & 5ML
	Y5/6 School Basketball	James Brame	£27 per term	3.15 - 4.30	5/6	20	Basketball Courts
Thur	Minecraft Club	Mr Miller or Miss Robertson	£10 per term	12.40 – 1.10	All	30	Computing Suite
	Upper School Sewing Club	Mrs Jones & Miss Carver	£36 per term	3.15 – 4.15	5/6	15	DT Room
	Computer Club	Mr Miller	£20 per term	3.15 – 4.15	All	30	Computing Suite
	Music Civil War Project	Mrs Cossins	No Charge	3.15 – 4.15	All	20	Music Room
9-	Gardening/Nature Club	Miss Zivna	£20 per term	3.15 – 4.15	All	14	3EL
weeks	Science Club	Mrs Cuthbertson	£20 per term	3.15 – 4.15	All	14	Year 5 Spare Classroom
	Tag-Rugby	Mr Archer & Mr Oliver	£17.50 per term	3.15 – 4.15	All	30	Field
	Lionesses Football Club (Girls)	Mr Quick or Mr Archer	£17.50 per term	3.15 – 4.15	All	30	Field
	Dance	Megan Ring	£30 per term	3.15 – 4.15	All	20	Gym
	Y5/6 School Basketball	James Brame	£27 per term	3.15 – 4.30	5/6	20	Basketball Courts
<b>Fri</b> 9- weeks	Minecraft	Mr Miller	£10 per term	12.40 – 1.10	All	30	Computer Suite
	Year 5/6 Football	Mr Quick & Mr Oliver	£20 per term	3.15 – 4.15	5/6	60	Field
	Netball	Mr Archer	£20 per term	3.15 – 4.15	All	30	U/S Playground
	Whole School Choir	Mrs Cossins	£20 per term	3.15 – 4.15	All	100	Gym
	Cookery Club	Mrs Jack & Miss Board	£36 per term	3.15 – 4.15	All	16	DT Room
	Scratch Coding Club	Miss Robertson	£20 per term	3.15 – 4.15	All	25	Computing Suite
	Disco Club	Miss Fryer	£20 Per term	3.15 – 4.15	All	16	Year 5 Spare Classroom
	Year 3/4 Basketball	James Brame	£27 per term	3.15 – 4.30	3/4	20	Basketball courts